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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
4 02:40.134 09:19:50.503 3 03:37.334 09:18:50.330
Po. 1 - # 155 RAMON D. - Suzuki
5 02:18.575 09:22:09.078 4 02:26.185 09:21:16.515
1 02:32.236 09:12:21.828
6 02:11.197 09:24:20.275 5 02:13.919 09:23:30.434
2 02:13.961 09:14:35.789
7 02:18.618 09:26:38.893 6 02:57.992 09:26:28.426
3 02:27.868 09:17:03.657
4 02:08.982 09:19:12.639 Po. 6 - # 190 ZANOTTI A. - Yamaha Po. 11 - # 44 DI BARI D. - Honda
5 04:05.019 09:23:17.658 1 02:42.370 09:14:13.132 1 02:51.952 09:14:37.177
6 02:07.624 09:25:25.282 2 03:21.093 09:17:34.225 2 02:28.170 09:17:05.347
3 02:25.554 09:19:59.779 3 02:16.305 09:19:21.652
Po. 2 - #512 MILIZIA L. - Honda
4 02:11.852 09:22:11.631 4 02:48.486 09:22:10.138
1 02:48.822 09:12:38.414
5 02:13.777 09:24:25.408 5 02:14.130 09:24:24.268
2 02:14.197 09:14:52.611
6 02:11.218 09:26:36.626 6 02:58.530 09:27:22.798
3 02:19.032 09:17:11.643
4 02:11.956 09:19:23.599 Po. 7 - #923 CIOCCI M. - Yamaha Po. 12 - # 737 ALGATIT. - KTM
5 03:56.293 09:23:19.892 1 02:44.595 09:12:34.187 1 02:29.401 09:14:41.856
6 02:09.091 09:25:28.983 2 02:16.911 09:14:51.098 2 02:24.001 09:17:05.857
3 02:15.073 09:17:06.171 3 02:23.615 09:19:29.472
Po. 3 - # 510 MATTEUCCI N. - Honda
4 02:13.868 09:19:20.039 4 02:16.903 09:21:46.375
1 02:34.094 09:15:05.704
5 02:44.168 09:22:04.207 5 02:14.148 09:24:00.523
2 02:12.326 09:17:18.030
6 02:11.293 09:24:15.500 6 02:14.547 09:26:15.070
3 02:26.550 09:19:44.580
7 02:48.468 09:27:03.968
4 02:10.839 09:21:55.419 Po. 13 - # 874 TAMAI M. - TM
5 02:09.335 09:24:04.754 Po. 8 - # 945 FAUSTINI D. - Honda 1 02:54.233 09:13:34.943
6 02:30.068 09:26:34.822 1 02:38.691 09:15:32.152 2 02:30.738 09:16:05.681
2 02:33.018 09:18:05.170 3 03:32.191 09:19:37.872
Po. 4 - # 57 SACCHINI C. - Honda
3 02:11.304 09:20:16.474 4 02:19.810 09:21:57.682
1 02:26.231 09:12:15.823
4 02:40.618 09:22:57.092 5 02:14.446 09:24:12.128
2 02:11.407 09:14:27.230
5 02:11.705 09:25:08.797 6 02:34.539 09:26:46.667
3 02:31.333 09:16:58.563
4 02:10.251 09:19:08.814 Po. 9 - # 426 CALLEGARO G. - Suzuki Po. 14 - # 19 VERGNANO M. - Suzuki
5 02:53.007 09:22:01.821 1 02:32.883 09:12:49.340 1 02:46.521 09:13:21.389
6 02:36.975 09:24:38.796 2 02:17.200 09:15:06.540 2 02:34.417 09:15:55.806
7 02:11.736 09:26:50.532 3 02:13.775 09:17:20.315 3 02:14.682 09:18:10.488
4 04:59.025 09:22:19.340 4 02:32.910 09:20:43.398
Po.5 - # 263 MEMOLI A. - Honda
5 02:14.545 09:22:57.943
1 02:56.122 09:12:45.714 Po. 10 - # 611 CASAROTTO G. - KTM
6 02:56.890 09:25:54.833
2 02:13.603 09:14:59.317 1 03:04.258 09:12:53.850
3 02:11.052 09:17:10.369 2 02:19.146 09:15:12.996

Fastest lap: 02:07.624
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CAMPIONATO ITALIANO MOTOCROSS MX1 - MX2

Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
5 02:17.559 09:25:24.527
Po. 15 - # 143 MUNARI M. - KTM Po. 25 - # 361 AGOSTI A. - Husgvarna
1 02:41.137 09:12:30.729 Po. 20 - # 217 PETTINARI A. - Kawasaki 1 02:41.934 09:15:18.020
2 02:41.088 09:15:11.817 1 03:04.898 09:19:11.532 2 02:17.860 09:17:35.880
3 02:18.728 09:17:30.545 2 02:20.707 09:21:32.239 3 02:33.431 09:20:09.311
4 02:14.963 09:19:45.508 3 02:16.622 09:23:48.861 4 02:17.931 09:22:27.242
5 02:49.843 09:22:35.351 4 03:09.633 09:26:58.494 5 02:18.796 09:24:46.038
6 02:15.212 09:24:50.563 6 02:29.418 09:27:15.456
Po. 21 - # 38 SIMEON A. - Honda
Po. 16 - # 716 NOCERA F. - Suzuki 1 03:04.776 09:14:01.413 Po. 26 - # 234 GHETTI S. - Kawasaki
1 02:56.535 09:14:31.659 2 02:18.553 09:16:19.966 1 02:46.031 09:13:09.126
2 02:19.114 09:16:50.773 3 02:33.672 09:18:53.638 2 02:18.094 09:15:27.220
3 02:17.409 09:19:08.182 4 02:16.921 09:21:10.559 3 03:02.541 09:18:29.761
4 03:16.626 09:22:24.808 5 02:45.109 09:23:55.668 4 02:18.353 09:20:48.114
5 02:15.249 09:24:40.057 6 02:17.114 09:26:12.782 5 02:55.799 09:23:43.913
6 02:15.446 09:26:55.503 6 02:59.504 09:26:43.417
Po. 22 - # 151 GASPARINI A. - Yamaha
Po. 17 - # 252 ROSOLIA B. - Yamaha 1 02:57.992 09:13:49.438 Po. 27 - # 931 PARRINI F. - Yamaha
1 03:00.031 09:13:16.779 2 02:49.471 09:16:38.909 1 02:51.709 09:13:17.694
2 02:20.318 09:15:37.097 3 02:17.580 09:18:56.489 2 02:23.730 09:15:41.424
3 02:16.665 09:17:53.762 4 02:50.414 09:21:46.903 3 02:41.420 09:18:22.844
4 02:53.539 09:20:47.301 5 02:26.612 09:24:13.515 4 02:18.552 09:20:41.396
5 02:16.850 09:23:04.151 6 02:16.999 09:26:30.514 5 04:55.483 09:25:36.879
6 02:15.917 09:25:20.068
Po. 23 - # 115 FERLONI A. - KTM Po. 28 - # 203 PEROTTI A. - Suzuki
Po. 18 - # 974 MAGRI M. - Suzuki 1 02:32.851 09:16:44.344 1 03:03.955 09:13:13.067
1 02:46.510 09:13:11.187 2 02:21.906 09:19:06.250 2 03:09.858 09:16:22.925
2 02:46.549 09:15:57.736 3 02:17.380 09:21:23.630 3 02:19.628 09:18:42.553
3 02:22.317 09:18:20.053 4 02:52.856 09:24:16.486 4 03:39.063 09:22:21.616
4 02:16.342 09:20:36.395 5 02:24.978 09:26:41.464 5 02:20.676 09:24:42.292
5 02:16.341 09:22:52.736
Po. 24 - # 283 MARGINI P. - Honda Po. 29 - # 522 PIUMI M. - KTM
6 02:35.453 09:25:28.189
1 02:57.010 09:12:46.602 1 02:40.103 09:14:10.480
Po. 19 - # 337 COSTA M. - Yamaha 2 02:19.566 09:15:06.168 2 02:27.391 09:16:37.871
1 02:51.388 09:16:14.007 3 02:17.527 09:17:23.695 3 02:20.351 09:18:58.222
2 02:19.453 09:18:33.460 4 02:46.164 09:20:09.859 4 02:21.178 09:21:19.400
3 02:17.093 09:20:50.553 5 02:54.882 09:23:04.741 5 02:20.163 09:23:39.563
4 02:16.415 09:23:06.968 6 02:17.695 09:25:22.436 6 02:24.266 09:26:03.829

Fastest lap: 02:07.624
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CAMPIONATO ITALIANO MOTOCROSS MX1 - MX2

Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
Po. 30 - # 222 MARCHETTI M. - Suzuki
1 02:43.012 09:12:56.376
2 02:28.315 09:15:24.691
3 04:55.696 09:20:20.387
4 02:27.266 09:22:47.653
5 02:25.548 09:25:13.201
Po. 31 - # 973 NALDI A. - KTM
1 02:56.028 09:13:15.686
2 02:30.000 09:15:45.686
3 02:30.333 09:18:16.019
4 02:47.853 09:21:03.872
5 02:37.913 09:23:41.785
6 02:37.586 09:26:19.371
Po. 32 - # 87 PISTONI D. - Suzuki
1 02:59.003 09:14:25.783
2 02:50.371 09:17:16.154
3 02:36.592 09:19:52.746
4 02:37.618 09:22:30.364
5 04:47.180 09:27:17.544
Po. 33 - # 109 CENCIONI R. - Husqvarna
1 05:00.358 09:15:35.617
2 02:51.264 09:18:26.881
3 03:03.798 09:21:30.679
4 04:10.316 09:25:40.995
Po. 34 - # 441 PIOZZI F. -
1 03:21.104 09:16:21.924
2 03:09.208 09:19:31.132
3 03:06.379 09:22:37.511
4 02:54.697 09:25:32.208
Fastest lap: 02:07.624
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